
716.565.0800
400 Mill Street

Williamsville, NY 14221
manager@stmarysny.com

Community Manager, Amy Hayward
Maintenance, Leonard Kupkowski
Maintenance Asst. Bryan Sullivan 
Porter, Thomas Randall

StMarysNY.com

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Community Staff
July  5th & 19th from 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Crossword Challenge w/ Marie 

Come experience Crossword Puzzles in a 
new way!

Come test your knowledge of weird and 
wacky facts with this fun group!

Brain Trivia
July 24th, from 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

July 26th from 4:30PM - 6:00 PM
Wine & Cheese Meet & Greet

Say Hello to Summer with new and old 
friends a like! Wine & Munchies provided.

JULY 2019 
NEWSLETTER

Location:   Community Room

Location:  Community Room

Location:  Community Room

July 17th, 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM

Hot Dog Hump Day

Nothing signals warmer weather than the 
smell of a hotdog on a sunny day. Come 
have a grilled hotdog and soda,  every other 
Wednesday on us..weather permitting. Watch 
for the posting in the Lobby and come get 
your grill on!

Location: Front Entrance-Ground Floor

May - Oct,   8 AM - 1 PM

Williamsville Farmers Market

Come shop every Saturday morning for all 
the special foods for your table. Starts, each 
Saturday at 8 AM – 1 PM . Fresh produce, 
baked goods, local wines, and more!

Location: Main Street,  in Williamsville

July 27th and 28th,   10AM - 5 PM

Glen Park Art Festival

On the last weekend of July, along Glen Ave., 
between N. Cayuga and Mill St., in the Village 
of Williamsville, come see artwork from more 
than 90 artists. Also: live music on stage, 
food, kids’ activities, and more...free parking 
at Wmsvl. South High School. The fest’s 
purpose is: connecting community thru art to 
explore the beauty and splendor of creativity. 

Location: Glen Park, in Williamsville 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Jun 30

7

14

21

28

Jul 1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

Aug 1

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

RENT 
DUE INDEPENDENCE

DAY

JULY 2019

OFFICE INFORMATION
Office Phone: 716.565.0800
Office Fax: 716-580-7167 Monday thru Friday: 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Saturday: Closed
Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police Department:

716.689.1311
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 716.878.7654 

WINE & CHEESE
4:30PM - 6:00PM

CHAPEL 
11:00PM

CHAPEL 
11:00PM

CHAPEL 
11:00PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

BINGO 
7:00 PM

BINGO 7:00 PM

BINGO 
7:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

BRAIN TRIVIA 
WITH CAROL
2:00 - 3:00 PMCHAPEL 

11:00PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

BRAIN TRIVIA 
WITH CAROL
2:00 - 3:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

BINGO 
7:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

TABLE TALK 
6:30 PM

TABLE TALK 
6:30 PM

TABLE TALK 
6:30 PM

CROSSWORD 
CHALLENGE
2:00 - 3:00 PM

CROSSWORD 
CHALLENGE
2:00 - 3:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

CHAPEL 
11:00PM

TABLE TALK 
6:30 PM

HOTDOG 
HUMP DAY 
4:30 PM - 
6:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

BINGO 
7:00 PM

GAME CLUB 
6:30 PM

GAME CLUB 
6:30 PM

GAME CLUB 
6:30 PM

GAME CLUB 
6:30 PM



716.565.0800
400 Mill Street

Williamsville, NY 14221
manager@stmarysny.comStMarysNY.com

Life Just Got Better
R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

The Sound of Music 
WORD SEARCH


