JULY 2019 NEWSLETTER







Community Staff

Community Manager, Amy Hayward Maintenance, Leonard Kupkowski Maintenance Asst. Bryan Sullivan Porter, Thomas Randall

Brain Trivia

July 24th, from 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Location: Community Room

Come test your knowledge of weird and wacky facts with this fun group!

Wine & Cheese Meet & Greet

July 26th from 4:30PM - 6:00 PM

Location: Community Room

Say Hello to Summer with new and old friends a like! Wine & Munchies provided.

Hot Dog Hump Day

July 17th, 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM

Location: Front Entrance-Ground Floor

Nothing signals warmer weather than the smell of a hotdog on a sunny day. Come have a grilled hotdog and soda, every other Wednesday on us..weather permitting. Watch for the posting in the Lobby and come get your grill on!

Crossword Challenge w/ Marie

July 5th & 19th from 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Location: Community Room

Come experience Crossword Puzzles in a new way!

Williamsville Farmers Market

May - Oct, 8 AM - 1 PM

Location: Main Street, in Williamsville

Come shop every Saturday morning for all the special foods for your table. Starts, each Saturday at 8 AM – 1 PM. Fresh produce, baked goods, local wines, and more!

Glen Park Art Festival

July 27th and 28th, 10AM - 5 PM Location: Glen Park, in Williamsville

On the last weekend of July, along Glen Ave., between N. Cayuga and Mill St., in the Village of Williamsville, come see artwork from more than 90 artists. Also: live music on stage, food, kids' activities, and more...free parking at Wmsvl. South High School. The fest's purpose is: connecting community thru art to explore the beauty and splendor of creativity.



Life Just Got Better

716.565.0800

JULY 2019

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
Jun 30	RENT Jul 1 Due	2	3	4 INDEPENDENCE DAY	5	6	
CHAPEL 11:00PM		CARD CLUB 2:00 PM		CARD CLUB 2:00 PM GAME CLUB	CROSSWORD CHALLENGE 2:00 - 3:00 PM		
MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM		BINGO 7:00 PM	6:30 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	TABLE TALK 6:30 PM	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
CHAPEL 11:00PM		CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	BRAIN TRIVIA WITH CAROL 2:00 - 3:00 PM	CARD CLUB 2:00 PM			
MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM		BINGO 7:00 PM	GAME CLUB 6:30 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	TABLE TALK 6:30 PM	
14	15	16	17	18	19 CROSSWORD	20	
CHAPEL 11:00PM		CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	HOTDOG HUMP DAY 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM	CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	CHALLENGE 2:00 - 3:00 PM		
MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM		BINGO 7:00 PM	GAME CLUB 6:30 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	TABLE TALK 6:30 PM	
21	22	23	24 BRAIN TRIVIA WITH CAROL	25	26	27	
CHAPEL 11:00PM		CARD CLUB	2:00 - 3:00 PM	CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	WINE & CHEESE		
		2:00 PM		GAME CLUB 6:30 PM	4:30PM - 6:00PM		
MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM		BINGO 7:00 PM		MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	TABLE TALK 6:30 PM	
28	29	30	31	Aug 1			
CHAPEL 11:00PM		CARD CLUB 2:00 PM					
MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM		BINGO 7:00 PM				



OFFICE INFORMATION

Office Phone: 716.565.0800

Office Fax: 716-580-7167

The Sound of Music WORD SEARCH



N	Α	U	S	T	R	I	Α	K	U	R	T	В	Ε
G	R	С	Н	R	Ι	S	P	L	U	M	M	Ε	R
D	Α	S	M	Α	R	G	Ε	L	Ε	T	Α	L	T
Ε	В	L	Α	L	S	Ε	Ι	L	D	0	М	Α	U
В	Α	D	0	0	W	Υ	G	G	Ε	P	Α	Α	R
В	R	L	Α	С	Ι	S	U	М	L	I	Ε	R	X
I	0	N	D	U	S	Α	Α	M	W	Ε	S	R	Ε
Ε	N	S	T	R	C	Υ	Н	R	Ε	I	Α	Ε	L
T	Ε	M	Н	С	Ι	R	D	E	I	R	F	0	F
U	S	Α	L	T	Ε	R	G	F	S	E	U	N	D
R	S	R	0	M	Α	N	С	E	S	I	M	I	R
N	R	Ι	N	U	N	S	Ε	Α	S	T	U	Y	0
Ε	S	Α	M	Α	R	T	Α	Α	R	0	L	F	Ε
R	S	S	Ε	В	В	Α	R	Ε	Н	T	0	M	Н

ROMANCE **EDELWEISS** PEGGY WOOD DEBBIE TURNER MARIA **AUSTRIA** LOUISA BARONESS MAX CHRIS PLUMMER MOTHER ABBESS **TELEGRAM** FRIEDRICH MUSICAL **KURT GRETL** NUNS LIESL **ROLFE** MARTA



